2025 FEE SCHEDULE - PHCS STUDENTS

DANCE
(GST excl)

TROUPE AND COMPANY

Annual Performance and Choreography Fee * $85

* Charged per student per calendar year, regardless of number of enrolments or timing of enrolment.
Does not include Dancelife Unite Performer fee

Rehearsals prior to competitions (ad-hoc) Lesson fee
GROUP DANCE CLASSES

30 minutes lesson $11
45 minutes lesson $13
45 minutes Tiny Tots lesson $15
60 minutes lesson $15
75 minute lesson $19

PRIVATE DANCE CLASSES

Solo 30 minutes lesson $45
Duet 30 minutes lesson $24
Trio 30 minutes lesson $17
Small Group 30 minutes lesson $13
LATE PICK-UP FEE (PER 15 MINUTES) $26
Junior School Transfer Fee (per term) $6

COMPANY PRIVATE DANCE CHOREOGRAPHY FEES

Solo Dance Choreography (per student) $250
Duet Dance Choreography (per student) $115
Trio Dance Choreography (per student) $77

COSTUMES Price Guide (incl GST for all students)

Troupe & company purchase (Up to per costume): $95
Troupe & company rental (Up to per costume): $86.36
Tots & Tiny Tots Costume rental (Up to per costume): $55
Ballet Costume rental (Up to per costume): $80
Costume rental (yr 1-12) (Up to per costume): $66
Important :

- Please refer to updated Terms and Conditions.

- All dance programs are invoiced in arrears at the end of each school term.

- Choreography fees and costumes to be included in term invoices as advised by OMA Dance.
- No dance capped price available from 2024.
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